
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As of the Quarter Ending, March 2020

(In Pesos)

Department: DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

Entity Name: CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY AUTHORITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS): 22 007 00 00000

CLASSIFICATION / SOURCES

OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

A. General Fund (formerly Fund 101)

- Tai

Documentary Stamp Tax

- Non-Tax

Registration
Certification Fee

License Fee

Filing Fee
Review Fee

Other Processing Fee

Fines and Penalties

Other Service Income

Interest Income

Sub-total

B. Special Account in the

General Fund (formerly Fnnd 105,183,401,151-159)

- Tax

- Non-Tax

C. Off-Budget Accounts (formerly Fund 161 to 164, etc.)

D. Custodial Funds (formerly Fund 101-184, 187)

UACS Code

40104010 00

4020 1020 00

4020 1040 02

4020 1060 00

4020 1130 07

4020 1130 11

4020 1130 99

4020 1140 00

4020 1990 99

4020 2210 99

REVENUE

TARGET (Annual)

32,453,000.00

154,000.00

1,216,000,00

13,124,000,00

104,460,000.00
287,000.00

21,965,000.00

402,000.00

174,061,000.00

ACTUAL REVENUE AND OTHER

RECEIPTS/COLLECTIONS

1st Quarter

4,170,433.00

8,532.00

297,100.00
3,787,440,00

14,640,848.00

48,448,00

5,345,190.00

1,806.75

28,299,797.75

2nd

Quarter

3rd

Quarter
4th

Quarter
TOTAL

8=(4+5+6+7)

4,170,433.00

8,532.00
297,100.00

3,787,440,00

14,640,848.00
48,448.00

5.345,190.00

1,806.75

28,299,797.75

CUMULATIVE REMITFANCE /DEPOSITS TO

DATE

Remittance to BTr

4,009,315.00

7,980.00

274,300.00

3,495,840.00
14,013,704.00

47,632.00

5,225,030.00

1,786.75

27,075,587.75

Deposited
with AGDB

10

Total

11=(9+10)

4,009,315.00

7,980.00

274,300.00

3,495,840.00

14,013,704.00

47,632.00

5,225,030.00

1,786.75

27.075.587.75

FAR No. 5

VARIANCE

Remarks

Amount %

12=(8.3) I3 = (12/3) 14

(145.761.202.25) -84% under the brget

TOTAL 174,061,000.00 28,299,797.75 28,299,797.75 27,075,587.75 27,075,587.75 (145,761,202.25)
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Date: April 30. 2020
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