QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As of the Quarter Ending, March 2020 (In Pesos)

R	R	F	I	Ì]		1	1	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ì	ì	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	1	1	1	1	ì	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	I	I	I	I	I	I	I]		í	ï	S	5	i	J	J	Ü	ι	ì)	D	I		١	١	I		I	J	ì))	E	I	U	١	١	I	Ĺ	١	A	1		ò	E	I))	E	I		١	4	F	Ł	₹	F	I]	Г	1		١	8	ŀ)))	С	C	(-	•	I	ľ	Į	١	١	I	ij	E	I	ĺ	1	۷	١	ľ	ì	I		l	₹	ŀ	I	d
ŀ	ŀ	ŀ	l	l	J		Ì	Ì		ľ	Į	Į	ľ	ľ	ľ																					ľ	ľ	ľ	ľ	Į	l	l	l	l	l	l	Į	I	J		ĺ.	į	5	ì)	j	L	Į	Į)	U	Ī	J	١	1	I	Į.	Ī	J		<u>,</u>)	L	1	J	۷	١	I	Ł	١	A	1	Ž,	ij	Ł	1))	L	I	ı	ł	4	f	L	3	ŀ	ŀ		ľ	1		Ō.	ď	ŀ	J)	J		ſ	(I	ľ	l	١	١	ı	£	Ŀ	I	Į	1	۷	١	ľ		I	ľ	Ł	₹	ŀ	ł	d

Entity Name: CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY AUTHORITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS): 22 007 00 00000

CLASSIFICATION / SOURCES	UACS Code	REVENUE	AC			AND OTH	ER	CUMULATIVE R	EMITTANCE DATE	/DEPOSITS TO	VARIAN	CE	Remarks
OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS	UACS Code	TARGET (Annual)	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	TOTAL	Remittance to BTr	Deposited with AGDB	Total	Amount	%	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=(4+5+6+7)	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13 = (12 / 3)	14
A. General Fund (formerly Fund 101)													
- Tax Documentary Stamp Tax	40104010 00												
- Non-Tax Registration Certification Fee License Fee Filing Fee Review Fee Other Processing Fee Fines and Penalties Other Service Income Interest Income	4020 1020 00 4020 1040 02 4020 1060 00 4020 1130 07 4020 1130 11 4020 1130 99 4020 1140 00 4020 1990 99 4020 2210 99	32,453,000.00 154,000.00 1,216,000.00 13,124,000.00 104,460,000.00 287,000.00 21,965,000.00	4,170,433.00 8,532.00 297,100.00 3,787,440.00 14,640,848.00 48,448.00 5,345,190.00 1,806.75	-			4,170,433.00 8,532.00 297,100.00 3,787,440.00 14,640,848.00 48,448.00 5,345,190.00 1,806.75	4,009,315.00 7,980.00 274,300.00 3,495,840.00 14,013,704.00 47,632.00 5,225,030.00 1,786.75		4,009,315.00 7,980.00 274,300.00 3,495,840.00 14,013,704.00 47,632.00 5,225,030.00 1,786.75			
Sub-total		174,061,000.00	28,299,797.75	-	-	-	28,299,797.75	27,075,587.75	-	27,075,587.75	(145,761,202.25)	-84%	under the target
B. Special Account in the General Fund (formerly Fund 105, 183, - Tax	, 401, 151-159)		-				,						
- Non-Tax C. Off-Budget Accounts (formerly Fund 1	61 to 164, etc.)												
D. Custodial Funds (formerly Fund 101-18	 											Ÿ	
TOTAL		174,061,000.00	28,299,797.75	-	-	-	28,299,797.75	27,075,587.75		27,075,587.75	(145,761,202.25)		

Date: April 30, 2020

Executive Director, CIAP

Date: April 30, 2020